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Program Degree
NATURARESOURCESID CONSERVATION
Environmentacience Masters

ARCHITECTURED RELATED SERVICES
Architecture

City/UrbanCommunityand RegionaPlanning

Bachelors

ReviewYear

2072011

20712071

Comments

NAAB



FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU

13.1202
13.1305
13.1311
13.1311
13.1312
13.1315
13.1316
13.1318
14
14.0501
14.0801
14.0801
14.0901
14.0901
14.0901
14.1001
14.1001
14.1001
14.1901
14.1901
14.1901
14.2401
14.2401
14.2401
15
15.1202
16
16.0102
16.0102
16.0501
16.0901
16.0901
16.0905

Elementariducatiorand Teaching

English/Languagdets TeachelEducation

Mathematics Teach&ducation
Mathematics Teach&ducation
Music Teachétducation
Reading TeachEducation

Science Teachducation/Generabcience Teachdétfducation

SocidbtudiesTeachelEducation
ENGINEERING

Bioengineering arBiomedicaEngineering

CiviEngineering, General
CiviEngineering, General
Computer Engineering, General
Computer Engineering, General
Computer Engineering, General
Electrical anHlectronic€Engineerin
Electrical anBlectronic€Engineerin
Electrical anBlectronic€Engineerin
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Oceafngineering
Ocealtngineering
Oceafngineering

ENGINEERINKECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS
Computer Technology/Computgystems Technology
FOREIGNANGUAGES|ITERATURES\D LINGUISTICS

Linguistics

Linguistics

Germahanguage andliterature
French Language ahiferature
French Language ahierature
Spanishanguage anditerature
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Masters
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Masters
ResearctbDoctorate
Bachelors

Masters

Research Doctorate
Bachelors

Masters

Research Doctorate
Bachelors

Masters
ResearctDoctorate

Bachelors

Bachelors
Masters
Masters
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
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20142018
20142018
20142018
20142018
20142018
20172018
20142018
201712018
2012018
201712018
20142018
2017018
201712018
20142018
20172018

20142018

20182019
201812019
20182019
201812019
20182019
20182019

ABET



FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU

16.0905
23
23.0101
23.0101
23.1302
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Spanishanguage anditerature Masters
ENGLISHANGUAGE AND LITERATURE/LETTERS

Englishanguage andliterature,General Bachelors
Englishanguage andliterature,General Masters

CreativdVriting

201812019

20182019
201812019
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FAU 40.0801  Physic&eneral

FAU 40.0801  Physic&eneral

FAU 40.0801  Physic&eneral

FAU 42 PSYCHOLOGY

FAU 42.0101  Psychologgeneral

FAU 42.0101  Psychologeneral

FAU 42.2704  Experimental Psychology

FAU 42.2706  Physiologic&sychology/Psychobiology
FAU 42.2706  Physiologic&sychology/Psychobiology
FAU 43 SECURITAND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
FAU 43.0103  Criminalustice/LavEnforcement Administration
FAU 43.0104  Criminalustice/Safety Studies

FAU 44 PUBLIGDMINSTRATIOAND SOCIAL SERVICR®FESSIONS
FAU 44.0401 Public Administration

FAU 44,0401  Public Administration

FAU 44.0401 Public Administration

FAU 44,0701  SocialVork

FAU 44.0701  SocidVork

FAU 45 SOCIAL SCIENCES

FAU 45.0101  Socidbciences, General

FAU 45.0201  Anthropology

FAU 45.0201  Anthropology

FAU 45.0601  Economics, General

FAU 45.0601 Economics, General

FAU 45.0701  Geography

FAU 45.0701  Geography

FAU 45,1001 Politicabcience andovernmentGeneral
FAU 45.1001 Politicabcience an@GovernmentGeneral
FAU 45.1101  Sociology

FAU 451101  Sociology

FAU 50 VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS

FAU 50.0501 Dramand Dramatics/Theatre ArtSzeneral
FAU 50.0501 DramandDramatics/Theatre ArtS5eneral

Office ofthe Provost:Updated 13tz H n m ¢

Bachelors
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ResearclDoctorate

Bachelors

Masters
ResearctbDoctorate
Bachelors
ResearctbDoctorate

Masters
Bachelors

Bachelors

Masters
ResearclbDoctorate
Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Masters

Bachelors
Masters
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FAU 50.0701  Art/ArtStudiesGeneral Bachelors 20162017

FAU 50.0702 Fine/Studidrts, General Masters 201612017

FAU 50.0901  Music, General Bachelors 20162017

FAU 50.0901  Music, General Masters 201612017

FAU 50.1003  Music Management Bachelors 201612017

FAU 51 HEALTIRROFESSIONSID RELATED CLINIGERILENCES

FAU 51.0204  Audiology/Audiologisind SpeechnLanguage Pathology/Pathologist Masters H 1 HHTH OASHA
FAU 51.0701  Health/HealttCareAdministration/Management Bachelors 20H N 120H M

FAU 51.0701  Health/HealttCareAdministration/Management Masters HAHANTHAHM
FAU 51.3801  RegistereNursing/Registeretlurse Bachelors 201812019

FAU 51.3801 RegistereNursing/Registeretlurse Masters 201812019

FAU 51.3808  Nursing Science ResearctbDoctorate 20182019

FAU 52 BUSINESSIANAGEMENTVARKETINGAND RELATED SUPPORT SERVICES

FAU 52.0201  Busines&dministrationand ManagementGeneral Bachelors HNHANTHNMNACSB
FAU 52.0201  Busines&dministrationand ManagementGeneral Masters HAHANTHAHM
FAU 52.0201  Busines&dministrationand ManagementGeneral ResearctDoctorate H N HATHAHM
FAU 52.0206  NonnProfit/Public/Organizationslanagement Masters HAHANTHAHM
FAU 52.0301  Accounting Bachelors HAHANTHAHM
FAU 52.0301  Accounting Masters HAHANTHAHM
FAU 52.0801 Finance, General Bachelors HAHANTHAHM

FAU 52.0801 Finance, General Masters





